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The United States Postal Service hereby moves pursuant to Rule 21(a) of the

Commission’s Rules of Practice and Procedure that the following transcript
corrections to Volumes 9 and 10 of the transcript be adopted.
Page Line Change
Volume 9 (witness Lyons)
3338 5 “Bentley” to “Littell”
3358 6 “and” to “in”

8 “‘as” to “that”
3360 13 ‘meter” to “meet or”
3361 4 ‘meter” to “meet or”

8 ‘meter” tc “meet or”
3371 11 Insert “at” after “as”
3372 22 “‘indicted” to “indicated”
3375 6 “of fixing” to “affixing” 'Ilffr'q":i%‘“‘%\k
3378 25 Insert “nonprofit” before “mail” n\ o DEEOgT;T‘?gg 6 %

.“\

I A
3384 12 “Lions” to “Lyons” OF 1 FSEERE‘Q/




Page
3388
3390
3392
3394

3408

3414
3422

3431

Line
16
22
15
22
11
1
19
22
13
7

7

Change

Delete “and conceive”

Insert “.” after first “cost’

Insert “we” before “have”

“their” to “his”

“the 18 and the 15" to “the 1.8 and the 1.5
“million” to “billion”

“won’t” to “would”

“‘overages” to “OBRAs”

“before” to "below”

“which” to “with”

“needs of’ to “needs of,”

Volume 9 (witness Needham)

3458

3459

3469

3471

3476

3504

3514

Volume 9 (witness Lion)

3561
3562

3578

1"

19

23

-

25

5

19

3

13

1

insert “CHAIRMAN GLEIMAN" before “Thank”
insert “are” before “not”

insert “fund” before “to”

change “here” to “this”

change “counts” to “camps”

change “ink” to “in

change “Lawson” to “Larson”

change “3,000” to “30,000"
change “unnecessarily” to “necessarily”

change “up 10" to “up to 10"




Page Line Change

3600 17 change “in but” to “in between but”
Volume 10 (witness Taufique)

3656 20 “defer” to “refer”

3657 22 “defer” to “refer”

Respectfully submitted,
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